MPIMELT PRESSURE TRANSDUCERS - Pushrod
MR100 SERIES
MR200 SERIES
MRX SERIES
MR100 SERIES
The diaphragm transmits pressure
through the PUSHROD. The elec-
tronic temperature compensation

MR200 PUSHROD - RIGID STEM + FLEX
MRX PUSHROD - PRESSURE + TEMPERATURE
ORDER CODE
ORDER CODE
ORDER CODE
PSI STEM
5000 6”
10,000 6”
PSI STEM + FLEX
5000 6”+18”
10,000 6”+18”
STOCK LIST
STOCK LIST
PSI STEM + FLEX
5000 6”+18”
10,000 6”+18”
STOCK LIST
MR1 X            X      -  P XX      X                X                 X                         X
M   - Psi x 1000
B    - Bar x 100
P    - MPa
S  - 6pin Bayonet
G - 6pin Screw
8  - 8pin Screw
1 - 3.3mV/V
2 - 2.5mV/V
4 - 4-20mA
5 - 0-5VDC
6 - 1-5VDC
7 - 0-10VDC
S - Standard Inconel
C - Chromium Nitride
T - Titanium Nitride
 I - Inconel Tip + Threads
H - Hastelloy
D - Diamond Particulite
0 - 6”stem
8 - 8”stem
9 - 9”stem
1 - 12”stem
-        - 1/2”-20UNF
M18 - M18x1.5
M10 - M10x1.0
.25   - 0.25% Accuracy
5
10
MR2 X                    X     -  P XX      X                X                  X                        X
5
10
M   - Psi x 1000
B    - Bar x 100
P    - MPa
S  - 6pin Bayonet
G - 6pin Screw
8  - 8pin Screw
1 - 3.3mV/V
2 - 2.5mV/V
4 - 4-20mA
5 - 0-5VDC
6 - 1-5VDC
7 - 0-10VDC
S - Standard Inconel
C - Chromium Nitride
T - Titanium Nitride
 I - Inconel Tip + Threads
H - Hastelloy
D - Diamond Particulite
0 - 6”stem+18”Flex
1 - 12”stem+18”Flex
3 - 6”stem+30”Flex
4 - 12”stem+30”Flex
8 - 8”stem+18”Flex
9 - 9”stem+18”Flex
-        - 1/2”-20UNF
M18 - M18x1.5